sÉííÉê=dãÄe
h~ÄÉäîÉêäÉÖÉíÉÅÜåáâ
`~ÄäÉ=ä~óáåÖ
ÉèìáéãÉåí
~åÇ=ã~ÅÜáåÉë
Ñçê=Å~ÄäÉ=íê~óë
OT
U

Parts for supporting and fixing a.m. cable guide rollers ER 4-100-300 these standards can be screwed on all sizes.
Special supports adapted to any kind of profiles are available at short notice.
Code Type Designation Suitable for For kg
205401 KSP 10 Brace retainer ER 4-100S Braces D 45-60 2,00
205402 KSP 12 Brace retainer ER 4-125-300 Braces D 45-60 3,00
202168 BF 4-100S Mounting base ER 4-100S Fixing on the floor 5,00
202170 BF 4-300 Mounting base ER 4-125-300 Fixing on the floor 8,00
205420 KSA 22 Support connector ER 4-125-300 Fixing on profiles 4,00
Tray roller supports
Cable roller holder for below mentioned cable tray rollers, steel galvanized.
Code Type Suitable for Length kg
278710 PRH 3-615 PRK 3-85 and 3-100 615 mm 1,50
278770 PRH 4-715 ER 4-125-250 715 mm 3,70
Guide roller support
Support for fixing guide rollers on suspension stays 16 A1 or 16 A3. With it the guide rollers can be fixed in any
position, e.g. vertical or horizontal suitable for pulling heaviest cables. Steel galvanized.
Code Type Suitable for Needed per roller L/W/H mm kg
278720 PRH 3-145 PRK 3-85 and PRK 3-100 2 pcs. 153x80x70 0,90
278725 PRH 4-250 ER 4-125-250 1 pc. 230x178x90 3,00
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de
02.05.2015 - Page 6/11 - 278
Cable laying equipment and machines for cable trays
Cable tray bow
Cable tray curve unit 90° angle with 4 alu rollers. Bending radius 400 mm. Compact version allows application under
difficult conditions. Steel construction galvanized.
Code Type Roller-D,    Mat. Bend-Rad Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
278780 PRB 90/400 90/50x100,   Alu 400 mm 100 mm 300 kg 500x500x140 7,80
Cable tray bow
Cable tray curve unit 45° angle with 3 alu rollers. Bending radius 600 mm. Compact version allows application under
difficult conditions. Steel construction galvanized.
Code Type Roller-D,    Mat. Bend-Rad Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
278820 PRB 45/600 90/50x100,   Alu 600 mm 100 mm 300 kg 500x500x140 7,10
Cable tray corner rollers
Cable tray corner roller, 45°, 3 steel rollers. Bending radius 700 mm. Steel construction galvanized. Universal roller
type e.g. for horizontal or vertical cable diversion. Suitable for heavy cable pulls.
Code Type Roller-D,    Mat. Bend-Rad Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
202760 SE 3-45S 120/76/145, Steel 700 100 mm 500 kg 530x430x230 14,40
Cable tray corner rollers
Cable tray corner roller, 90°, 3 steel rollers. Bending radius 700 mm. Steel construction galvanized. Universal roller
type e.g. for horizontal or vertical cable diversion. Suitable for heavy cable pulls.
Code Type Roller-D,    Mat. Bend-Rad Cable-D SWL L/W/H mm kg
202820 SE 6-90S 120/76/145, Steel 700 100 mm 500 kg 750x750x230 24,60
Vetter GmbH Kabelverlegetechnik • Industriestrasse 28 • D-79807 Lottstetten
Tel.: +49 7745/9293-0 • Fax +49 7745/9293-499 • info@vetter-kabel.de • www.vetter-kabel.de